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Pricing Date:

15-May-2007

Issuer:

FPL Recavery Funding LLC

Currency: USD

Size:

652M

Region:

us

Tranches:
cl Size(M)
A 1240
A2 140.0
A3 100.0
A4 2880

Export to Excel

May 15 12:00pm By ifr_test@ifrmarkets.com
Status: PRICED

WAL
197
498
7.3
1038

FPL RECOVERY FUNDING LLC

Legal
2111
8M1An3
B/1M5
81na

SF Window
02/08-08/10
02/11-0213
08/13-0215
08/15-02119

PX Spread
Swps -1
Swps +2
Swps +5
Swps +8

150148-STAFFPOD4-16-000001

THOMSON REUTERS

Yield
nia
nia
nia

nia

Coup

5.0530
5.0440
51273
52555

Price
Var-PX

NOTES: [Priced 5-15-07]: Via Wachovia -sole (via competitive bid). Asset pool: storm recovery charges from FPL customers; FPSC guaranteed true-up mechanism for int &
prin pymt. SponsorDepos/Sver: Florida Power & Light. Structure: NON-CALL life. Rated Aaa/AAAAAA by Moody's/S&P(Fitch. Semi-annual pay, 30/360 daycount. 1st
Payment: 2/1/2008. Settlement: 5/22/2007.





